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7/24/2017

Name

Curtis, Vanessa
Kuhajek, Jeannie
Goebel, Suzie
Jackson, Carlyn
Bellville, Jessica
Dahlmann, Melissa
Clark-Oien, Molly
Beatty, Alijah
Hale, Jennifer
McClintock, Amy
Coogan Cisek, Corey
Meyer, Anne
Mason, Meghan
Houtchens, Emily
Seipp, Carol
Mertz, Nicole
Bracker, Cynthia
weaver, Ashley
Williams, Lily
Malarski, Anya
Ribbens, Diedre
Schook, Jennifer
Benton, Molly
Inglis, Gwen

La Cross
23
14
10
18
13
17
20
25
12

11

IOWA
30
29
12
28

26
16
24

21

23

22

27

Pro Women
Events
Tour of KC  Bicycle Blues

33
34
31

29

32

21
27

26
35

30
28
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37
33
35
30
26
29
27

31

28
24
18
25
23
40
17

Big Water
41
38
28
34
30
45
36
25

27

23

32

Total Points
164
148
116
110
98
91
83
76
59
56
55
52
49
46
46
45
43
35
34
32
31
30
28
27



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

7/24/2017

-

Russell, Gabrielle 6
Thornburg, Christine 8
Luckow, Anna

Clark, Briana

Wilson, Lynn

Donzella, Bonnie

Siegel, Britta

Bragg, Stacy

Johnson, Angie

Overbey, Brianna

Thomsen, Carly

Johnston, Waverly

Flynn, Emily

Haviland, Heather 15
Plessing, Rachel

Skinner, Kelly

Smith, Hailey

Claude, Margeaux

Mable, Dee

Devereaux, Kelsey

Montreuil, Faith

Mayer, Anne 16
Zawadski, Anna

Cole,Tarah

Seipp,Carol

Miller, Amanda

christian, anna

McKey, Morgan

4

25

20

18
17

15
14
13
11
10

25

24
23

22

20
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22

20

19

26

24

22

21

20
19

27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
11
10



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

7/24/2017

Nelson, Moirin
Sharp,Jennifer
Nelson, Brenna
Larkin, Maria
Janczak, Cedella
Wissman, Lauren
Kosatka, Jennifer
Williams, Jenette
Isermann, Katie
Penta, Mary
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